N/A
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
2500 pcs $0.946
5000 pcs $0.911
use the request quote form to request TL5001AQDR price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TL5001AQDR depend on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you quotation
soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 3.6 V ~ 40 V
Topology: Buck, Boost, Flyback
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Serial Interfaces: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Transistor Driver
Output Phases: 1
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Function: Step-Up, Step-Down, Step-Up/Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 20kHz ~ 500kHz
Duty Cycle (Max): 100%
Control Features: Dead Time Control, Frequency Control
Clock Sync: No
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TL5001AQDR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TL5001AQDG4
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001AQD
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001CD
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001AQDRG4Q1
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001AIPG4
IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BST/FLYBK 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
TL5001C
TI
RFQ
TL5001AIDRG4
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001AQDRG4
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001AIP
IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BST/FLYBK 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
TL5001AQDRQ1
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
520N25IT16M3677
OSC TCXO 16.367667MHZ CSNWV SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT8208AI-3F-33S-
66.600000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 10PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
S1KW40C-5D
DIODE GEN PURP 40KV 1.5A
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
1N5830R
DIODE SCHOTTKY REV 25V DO4
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
JAN1N5419US
DIODE GEN PURP 500V 3A D5B
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
SMAJ4478CE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 36V 1.5W DO214AC
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
BUK7506-55B,127
MOSFET N-CH 55V 75A TO220AB
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
2SJ01640RA
JFET P-CH 20MA 300MW NS-B1
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ATS-06C-79-C2-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X10MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-03C-174-C2-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...